
TRANSPORT 
SCOLAIRE 

 
FICHE HORAIRE LIGNE 73-0403 
BRIDES-LES-BAINS > COURCHEVEL 
LA PERRIÈRE > COLLÈGE DE BOZEL 
 

 

 
Arrêt 

 
Semaine Matin 

 
Semaine Soir 

 
Mercredi Matin 

 
Mercredi Midi 

Office de Tourisme 
(Brides-les-bains) 

 
07:30 

 
16:58 

 
07:30 

 
12:30 

 
La Source 
(Brides-les-bains) 

 
07:32 

 
16:55 

 
07:32 

 
12:28 

 
Vignotan 
(Courchevel) 

 
07:35 

 
16:50 

 
07:35 

 
12:25 

 
La Perrière Centre 
(Courchevel) 

 
07:40 

 
16:45 

 
07:40 

 
12:20 

 
Collège de Bozel 

 
07:50 

 
16:35 

 
07:50 

 
12:10 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Contact : 
04 79 55 03 34 
info@valvanoise.fr 
www.valvanoise.fr 

mailto:info@valvanoise.fr
http://www.valvanoise.fr/

	TRANSPORT SCOLAIRE 
	FICHE HORAIRE LIGNE 73-0403 
	Contact : 

